
2005 kilpailujen tulokset 
 
Fitness SM 2005 

Fitness Expo, Lahti 

2.10.2005 

 

Fitness SM 

1. Marjo Krishi, Järvenpää 

2. Birgitta Tuomiranta, Oulu 

3. Mari Huhtanen, Oulu 

4. Maija Elovaara, Helsinki 

5. Nuppu Zeitlin, Tampere 

Carla Do Nascimento*, Turku 

* Diskattiin epäsopivan esityksen vuoksi. 

 

Body Fitness alle 164 cm 

1. Satu Korhonen, Espoo 

2. Heidi Sorsa, Lahti 

3. Tuija Loikkanen, Imatra 

4. Susanna Lampela, Oulu 

5. Mia Tikkala, Oulu 

6. Tiina Vaskelainen, Heinola 

7. Sanna Nupponen, Varkaus 

8. Hanna-Mari Kärkkäinen, Jyväskylä 

9. Maarit Eliisa Ketonen, Huittinen 

10. Tanya Holopainen, Lappeenranta 

11. Sari Hoikka, Tampere 

12. Sannika Schroderus, Kempele 

 

Body Fitness yli 164 cm 

1. Sari Orava, Längelmäki 

2. Riikka Alasalmi, Helsinki 

3. Johanna Vaha, Jyväskylä 

4. Eeva Lindèn, Espoo 

5. Hilkka Pietilä, Helsinki 

6. Tarja Liimatainen, Äänekoski 

7. Suvi Väliharju, Turku 

8. Kristiina Mäkelä, Kouvola 

9. Maaret Kirjonen, Turku 

10. Miia Malmi, Turku 

11. Piritta Aronen, Loppi 

 

Classic Bodybuilding 

1. Mika Antikainen, Lahti 

2. Voitto Suosaari, Längelmäki 

3. Heikki Tallinen, Helsinki 

4. Sami Malo, Oulu 

5. Teemu Isoaho, Helsinki 

6. Jari Sorsa, Lahti 

7. Ristopekka Piirainen, Jyväskylä 



8. Tero Tuomala, Iitti 

9. Tomi Palanen, Forssa 

10. Aku Sinisalo, Forssa 

 

Turku Body & Fitness 2005, BF-karsinta 

Turun konserttitalo, Turku 

10.9.2005 

 

Body fitness – 164 cm 

1. Satu Korhonen, Espoo 

2. Mia Tikkala, Oulu 

3. Tiina Vaskelainen, Heinola 

4. Susanna Lampela, Oulu 

5. Maarit Eliisa Ketonen, Huittinen 

6. Hanna-Mari Kärkkäinen, Jyväskylä 

7. Sanna Nupponen, Varkaus 

8. Sari Hoikka, Tampere 

9. Sannika Schroderus, Kempele 

10. Tanya Holopainen, Lappeenranta 

11. Pirjo-Liisa Kuuppelomäki, Pirkkala 

12. Tiina Tuomisto, Tampere 

13. Sanna Reponen, Kerava 

14. Kaisa Niemelä, Tampere 

15. Heli Laine, Niinikoski 

16. Mervi Sirkiä, Hämeenlinna 

17. Jessika Mäkynen, Vaasa 

 

Body fitness + 164 cm 

1. Johanna Vaha, Jyväskylä 

2. Riikka Alasalmi, Helsinki 

3. Hilkka Pietilä, Helsinki 

4. Tarja Liimatainen, Äänekoski 

5. Kristiina Mäkelä, Kouvola 

6. Eeva Lindèn, Espoo 

7. Maaret Kirjonen, Turku 

8. Suvi Väliharju, Turku 

9. Miia Malmi, Turku 

10. Piritta Aronen, Loppi 

11. Riina Ollikainen, Neuvoton 

12. Petra Kangas, Mäntsälä 

 

 

Boosman Fitness Classic 

Helsingin Kulttuuritalo, Helsinki 

23.4.2005 

 

Fitness 

1. Marjo Krishi, Järvenpää 

2. Nora Yrjölä, Helsinki 

3. Jatta Kokkonen, Oulu 



4. Niina Haapanen-Sorjonen, Lahti 

5. Sini Roponen, Helsinki 

6. Sonja Färling, Kerava 

7.Sonja Jokiranta, Oulu 

 

Body Fitness 

1. Katarina Tunturi, Lahti 

2. Heidi Sorsa, Lahti 

3. Minna Paler, Lahti 

4. Kati Raatikainen, Nokia 

5. Tuija Loikkanen, Imatra 

6. Sari Vainio, Porvoo 

7. Tanja Karjalainen, Vantaa 

8. Mari Tirroniemi, Tampere 

9. Minna Pajulahti, Tampere 

10. Niina Kuusela, Helsinki 

11. Kirsi Tuominen, Tampere 

12. Johanna Hellgren, Nummela 

13. Niina Liuska, Virkkala 

14. Kristiina Mäkelä, Kouvola 

15. Paula Hannula, Kyröskoski 

 

Fitness tulokkaat 

1. Niina Haapanen-Sorjonen, Lahti 

2. Sini Roponen, Helsinki 

3. Sonja Färling, Kerava 

4. Sonja Jokiranta, Oulu 

 

Nuorten Body Fitness SM (alle 21 v) 

1. Jessika Mäkynen, Vaasa 

 

Body Fitness Masters + 35 vuotta 

1. Minna Lehtinen, Järvenpää 

2. Liisa Vuotila, Helsinki 

3. Vappu Berg, Porvoo 

4. Maarit Mattila, Kuortane 

5. Heli Tuutti, Espoo 

 

Tulokkaiden Body Fitness, lyhyt sarja 

1. Enni Heinonen, Porvoo 

2. Petra Orpana, Tampere 

3. Anna Salo, Vaasa 

4. Petra Kangas, Mäntsälä 

5. Johanna Ollakka, Kempele 

6. Vilma Nyyssölä, Espoo 

7. Nina Halla-aho, Lappeenranta 

8. Mirva Palonen, Turku 

9. Hanna Ruuskanen, Lappeenranta 

10. Petra Suvanen, Kotka 

11. Heli Laine, Orimattila 



12. Mia Ahinko, Alavus 

13. Heidi Tiainen, Oulu 

14. Elina Karjalainen, Oulu 

15. Elina Elsinen, Järvenpää 

 

Tulokkaiden Body Fitness, pitkä sarja 

1. Laura Kujasalo, Helsinki 

2. Terhi Savolainen, Lahti 

3. Sanna Helin, Imatra 

4. Hilkka Pietilä, Helsinki 

5. Jutta Huotari, Pori 

6. Mimi Liimatainen, Helsinki 

7. Eveliina Rosenström, Lahti 

8. Anna-Mari Eskelinen, Lahti 

9. Teija Heimovesa, Pori 

10. Salla Närvänen, Hiltulanlahti 

11. Kirsi Korhonen, Imatra 

 


